NEW
SIZES
ADDED
WOOD CHISELS
OUT NOW
A CLEAN
FORGED STEEL CORE WITH
ONE-PIECE THROUGH TANG DESIGN

FULLY HARDENED
BLADE FOR
PROFESSIONAL USE
AND LONG LIFE
ERGONOMIC OVER
MOLDED GRIP
FOR ADDED COMFORT
WOOD CHISELS
INDIVIDUAL SIZES
NEW
SIZES
ADDED
NEW SIZES:
CODE SIZE LIST PRICE BARCODE
WC-006 6mm (1/4") $33.70 9342386096453
WC-010 10mm (3/8") $34.07 9342386091731
WC-012 12mm (1/2") $34.43 9342386096460
WC-016* 16mm (5/8") $34.90 9342386094329
WC-019 19mm (3/4") $35.36 9342386096477
WC-022* 22mm (7/8") $36.18 9342386096576
WC-025 25mm (1") $37.01 9342386096484
WC-032 32mm (1-1/4") $38.67 9342386096491
WC-038* 38mm (1-1/2") $42.11 9342386096583
WC-050* 50mm (2") $49.51 9342386096590
*New sizes
W
C-
0